Position

Associate Dean, Arts

Dean, Arts

Associate Dean, Arts

Accompanist

Administrative Specialist Il

Administrative Specialist |l

Administrative Specialist |l

Career Services Specialist

Student Assistant V

Adj Faculty-CR Instruction

Administrative Support Il

Student Assistant V

Student Assistant V

Other Positions Held Community College District

Associate Dean,
Instruction

Technical Expert V

Student Assistant V

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Arts Division

Arts Division

Arts Division

Arts Division

Arts Division

Arts Division

Arts Division

Arts Division

Arts Division

Arts Division

Arts Division

Arts Division

Arts Division

Total Wages

$185,545

$184,020

$121,905

$86,142

$74,011

$70,569

$64,548

$32,463

$10,555

$7,726

$7,200

$2,370

$893

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,090

$34,920

$25,137

$27,378

$26,881

$37,750

$36,442

$974

$48

$1,307

$216

$0

$0



