Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Dean, Arts	Associate Dean, Instruction	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Arts Division	\$185,545	\$37,090
Dean, Arts		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Arts Division	\$184,020	\$34,920
Associate Dean, Arts	Technical Expert V	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Arts Division	\$121,905	\$25,137
Accompanist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Arts Division	\$86,142	\$27,378
Administrative Specialist III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Arts Division	\$74,011	\$26,881
Administrative Specialist III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Arts Division	\$70,569	\$37,750
Administrative Specialist III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Arts Division	\$64,548	\$36,442
Career Services Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Arts Division	\$32,463	\$974
Student Assistant V	Student Assistant V	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Arts Division	\$10,555	\$48
Adj Faculty-CR Instruction	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Arts Division	\$7,726	\$1,307
Administrative Support II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Arts Division	\$7,200	\$216
Student Assistant V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Arts Division	\$2,370	\$0
Student Assistant V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Arts Division	\$893	\$0